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Karta stotowa podwdjna, 100x90
mm, rézowy, op. 5 szt. [80-009-262]

Cena

Dostepnos¢

Numer katalogowy

Kod producenta
Producent

Kolor

Opis

Wymiary

Cena dotyczy

llo$¢ szt. w opakowaniu

Gramatura

2,55 zt

Dostepny

80-009-262

80-009-262

Rayher

réozowy

Karta stotowa podwdjna
100x90 mm

1 op.

5 szt.

2209

wygenerowano w programie shopGold


https://www.kreatywnyswiat.pl/karta-stolowa-podwojna-100x90-mm-rozowy-op-5-szt-80-009-262-p-7361.html
https://www.kreatywnyswiat.pl/karta-stolowa-podwojna-100x90-mm-rozowy-op-5-szt-80-009-262-p-7361.html
http://www.tcpdf.org

